
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Vendredi 20 septembre 2024 19:31

d'AUSTRASIE Clodoswi

d'AUSTRASIE Sigebert °~0535 +~0575

BALTHES Brunehaut °~0534 +~0613

de FRANCIE "Clotaire °~0501 +0561

- Ingundis

BALTHES Atanagilde °~0510 +0567

BALTHES Galswintha °~0530

de FRANCIE "Clovis" °~0466 +0511

de BURGONDIE Clotild °~0475 +0544

BALTHES Gesalic °~0495 +~0531

des VANDALES - °~0490

BALTHES Amalaric °~0502 +~0531

de FRANCIE "Clotilde °~0502 +~0531

de FRANCIE Childeric °~0436 +0481

de COLOGNE Basine °~0445 +~0491

de BURGONDIE "Chilpe °~0455 +~0492

- Caretene °~0455 +~0506

BALTHES "Alaric" °~0458 +~0507

d'OSTROGOTHIE Theode °~0476 +~0503

des VANDALES Genseri

BALTHES "Alaric" °~0458 +~0507

d'OSTROGOTHIE Theode °~0476 +~0503

de FRANCIE "Clovis" °~0466 +0511

de BURGONDIE Clotild °~0475 +0544

de FRANCIE Merovee °~0411 +~0457
de FRANCIE "Chlodion °~0392 +~0448

de COLOGNE Hildegond °~0395 +~0450

de FRANCIE Chlodeswi °~0418 +~0449

de COLOGNE Chlodwig °~0415
de FRANCIE "Chlodion °~0392 +~0448

de COLOGNE Hildegond °~0395 +~0450

de SAXE Basine °~0425

de BURGONDIE Gondioc °~0430 +~0473
de BURGONDIE Gondich °~0400 +~0436

BALTHES Clothilde °~0414

de SUEVIE -
de SUEVIE Ermengaire

de WISIGOTHIE -

- Aggripin °~0410 +~0463

BALTHES "Euric" °~0420 +~0484
BALTHES "Theodoric" °~0390 +0451

de WISIGOTHIE Flavia

de FRANCIE Ragnachil °~0420
de FRANCIE Merovee °~0388 +~0447

ASTURIA Hatilde °~0395

d'OSTROGOTHIE "Theod °~0455 +0526
d'OSTROGOTHIE Theudi °~0440 +~0474

de TONGRES "Erelieva

de FRANCIE Audoflede °~0460 +~0534
de FRANCIE Childeric °~0436 +0481

de COLOGNE Basine °~0445 +~0491

BALTHES "Euric" °~0420 +~0484
BALTHES "Theodoric" °~0390 +0451

de WISIGOTHIE Flavia

de FRANCIE Ragnachil °~0420
de FRANCIE Merovee °~0388 +~0447

ASTURIA Hatilde °~0395

d'OSTROGOTHIE "Theod °~0455 +0526
d'OSTROGOTHIE Theudi °~0440 +~0474

de TONGRES "Erelieva

de FRANCIE Audoflede °~0460 +~0534
de FRANCIE Childeric °~0436 +0481

de COLOGNE Basine °~0445 +~0491

de FRANCIE Childeric °~0436 +0481
de FRANCIE Merovee °~0411 +~0457

de FRANCIE Chlodeswi °~0418 +~0449

de COLOGNE Basine °~0445 +~0491
de COLOGNE Chlodwig °~0415

de SAXE Basine °~0425

de BURGONDIE "Chilpe °~0455 +~0492
de BURGONDIE Gondioc °~0430 +~0473

de SUEVIE -

- Caretene °~0455 +~0506
- Aggripin °~0410 +~0463


